
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set $50 PRE-BID:
Mixed Set $25 BID OPENING:

CD Only $25

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org

no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jeffson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

invoiced 9/23/2019 Full Set Pro Contracting Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway Lost Creek, WV 26385 304-745-8501 304-745-8503 fnlap3@aol.com

invoiced 9/23/2019 CD Only J.F. Allen Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Rd. Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 304-472-8897 tclosson@jfallenco.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 9/24/2019 CD Only Merrell Bros., Inc. Lori Jackson 8811 West 500 North Kokomo, IN 46901 574-699-7782 N/A lori@merrellbros.com Shipped UPS

paid 9/25/2019 CD Only Denali Water Solutions Gary Aldridge 250-B Lucius Gordon Drive Suite 8 West Henrietta, NY 14586 585-358-4155 ext. 1010 585-358-4525 gary.aldridge@denaliwater.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 9/25/2019 Full Set Litman Excavating & Construction Roger Hager 836 1st Street New Martinsville, WV 26155 304-455-2736 304-844-0134 rhager@litmanexcavating.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 9/26/2019 CD Only Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-695-1386 304-326-0054 dwilson@bear‐contracting.com Shipped UPS

paid 9/26/2019 CD Only Precision Pump and Valve Jonathan Wiseman 517 Goff Mountain Rd. Cross Lanes, WV 25313 304-741-5090 304-776-7874 jwiseman@ppvs.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 9/30/2019 CD Only A. J. Burk Robert Hoover 5413 Georgetown Road P. O. Box 118 Horner, WV 26372 304-452-9760 N/A rhoover@mtnweld.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 10/1/2019 CD Only Beitzel Corporation Jerry Kuhens 333 Corporate Drive Grantsville, MD 21536 304-650-2371 N/A jerrykuhens@beitzelcorp.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 10/1/2019 Mixed Set Stonegate Construction, Inc. Bernie Dunlap 1378 Way Road Belpre, OH 45714 304-482-2721 N/A bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com Shipped UPS

paid 10/7/2019 Full Set Orders Construction John Persun 501 6th Ave P.O. Box 1448 St. Albans, WV 25177 304-722-4237 304-201-2405 JohnP@OrdersConstruction.com Shipped UPS

paid 10/15/2019 Full Set Ellison Dozer Tim Ellison 184 Butternut St. Elizabeth, WV 26143 304-377-0826 304-275-8863 ellisondozer@yahoo.com Shipped UPS

paid 10/15/2019 Full Set The Menji Group Mike Billups 77 Private Dr. 615 P.O. Box 9 South Point, OH 45680 304-840-1918 740-523-0237 mikebillups83@yahoo.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 10/15/2019 Full Set Astech Corporation Denver Davis 3400 Falcon Drive Charleston, WV 25312 304-342-0545 N/A astech50@hotmail.com Shipped UPS

invoiced 10/16/2019 Full Set Ampeco Inc. Aaron Putillion 605 Jake Run Road Elkview, WV 25071 304-539-8497 N/A ampeco18@gmail.com Shipped UPS

1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5E-mailShipping (UPS/FEDEX)             
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date      
Sent

Sent      
By Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if 

Different than Shipping Address)

November 7, 2019 - 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Town of Elizabeth
Contract #2 - Decommissioning of Existing Sewage Treatment Lagoons

101-020-1550

October 15, 2019 - 10:00 AM


